16.50in
419.2mm
7.13in
181.2mm
9.00in
228.6mm
2.00in
50.8mm
1.01in
25.5mm
16.13in
409.8mm
.63in
16.0mm
Locating Key
6.80in
172.7mm
Tie-Down Slots
.53in
13.5mm
Tie-Down Slots
4X  .42in 10.7mm  .90in 22.9mm
1/2-13 UNC - 2B  .63in 16.0mm
Tapped Holes
2X .50in+
-
.001
.000 12.7mm+
0.025
0.000 .30[7.6]
Dowel Pin Holes
.38in+
-
.001
.000 9.5mm+
0.025
0.000 .30[7.6]
Dowel Pin Holes
17.79in
451.9mm
17.32in
440.0mm
5.10in
129.5mm
Locating Key
.23in
5.7mm
Locating Key
All dimensions based on stackup of sheetmetal, subject to variation of 1/2" ( 13 mm)
HRT310SP Installation Dimensions Layout Drawing
Revision 1
Page 1 of 2
Nov 4, 2019
*Due to continual product improvements, machine dimensions are subject to change without notice.
12.21in
310.0mm
Platter Diameter
4.88in
123.8mm
Long T-Slot Length
3.25in+
-
.0005
.0000
82.6mm+
0.0127
0.0000
Thru Bore
 60.00deg
6.70in
170.2mm
Shor T-Slot Length
 2.00in
50.7mm
A
 .56in
14.3mm
 .39in
9.9mm
  .97in
24.6mm
 .38in
9.5mm
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 2
HRT310SP Platter DiameterLayout Drawing
Revision 1
Page 2 of 2
Nov 4, 2019
*Due to continual product improvements, machine dimensions are subject to change without notice.